
2410

800
1160

МДФ

стекло

180 180 800
1160

180 180

800
1090*

180 800
1090*

180800
1160

180 180 800
1160

180 180

Вид А

Вид В
Вид Г

Вид Б

МДФ

МДФ МДФ

800
1160

180 180 800
1160

180 180625* 625*

стекло стекло

стекло

30
00

*

30
00

*

МДФ

дверь скрытого
монтажа

21
00

3100
500250 2501430 670 930* 930*

880
21

00

21
00

21
00

21
00

21
00

1700

886760 760

180 180

800дверь

Коридор.Развертки стен.

АИ

Изм. Лист
ПодписьДата

2019-АИ

Стадия
Лист Листов

ГАП
выполнил
проверил 

Притиск
Белая
Прохорова

Рекoнструкция помещения под офис г.Киев.
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Фрагмент  сечения по двери (скрытый монтаж)


